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Mr and Mrs McGregor Perkins Farm

Tan Office Lane

Mendlesham Green

Plans and Elevations 
as Proposed

1:100 at A1 February 2021 3023 - 16        BOC
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P r o p o s e d   M a t e r i a l s

Walls - Soft red brickwork plinth and painted timber weatherboarding

Roof - Clay pantiles

Joinery - Powder coated aluminium

Rainwater goods - Profiled aluminium (Lindab)

1500 HT

2100 HT

G r o u n d   F l o o r   P l a n F i r s t   F l o o r   P l a n

cpd

cpd

cpd

S t o r a g e S t o r a g e

L a n d i n gB e d. 3 B e d. 2

E n s.

E n s.

E n s.

W . C
L a u n d r y

K i t c h e n B r e a k f a s t
(V a u l t e d)

L o b b yM a s t e r   B e d.

D i n i n g

S i t t i n g

W e s t   E l e v a t i o n N o r t h   E l e v a t i o n E a s t   E l e v a t i o n S o u t h   E l e v a t i o n

24
78

64
45

24
78

49
96

R o o f   P l a n

13828

23
00

15
00 23

00

T y p i c a l   S e c t i o n

RL RL
RL

w/b

12
97

8


